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Annex A:
Co-ordinates of TSG and WG Officials

A.1
TSG SA Officials

	Position
	Name
	Company
	e-mail
	Telephone
	Fax
	(Mobile Tel.)

	TSG SA Officials:

	Chairman
	Niels Andersen
	MOTOROLA
	npa001@email.mot.com
	+45 43 48 81 10
	+45 43 48 80 01
	+45 4018 4793

	Vice Chairman
	Gary Jones
	VoiceStream
	gary.jones@voicestream.com
	+1 301 951 2524
	+1 703 715 2365
	+1 201486 0949

	Vice Chairman
	Hiroshi Nakamura
	NTT DoCoMo
	naka@netlab.nttdocomo.co.jp
	+81 46 840 3970
	+81 86 840 3723
	

	Secretary
	Maurice Pope
	3GPP Support Team
	maurice.pope@etsi.org
	+33 4 92 94 42 59
	+33 4 92 38 52 59
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	TSG SA WG1 Officials:

	Chairman
	Michele Zarri
	T-Mobile (UK)
	michele.zarri@t-mobile.co.uk
	
	+44 20 8 905 1671
	+44 79 3200 2114

	Vice Chairman
	Randolph Wohlert
	Pacific Bell Wireless
	rwohlert@tri.sbc.com
	+1 512 372 5838
	+1 512 372 5891
	

	Vice Chairman
	Paul Carpenter
	RIM
	pcarpenter@rim.net
	+44 7736 961131
	+44 1784 477 455
	

	Secretary
	Michael Clayton
	3GPP Support Team
	michael.clayton@etsi.org
	+33 4 92 94 42 28
	+33 4 92 38 52 28
	+33 6 74 40 83 68

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	TSG SA WG2 Officials:

	Chairman
	Magnus Olsson
	Ericsson LM
	magnus.olsson@era.ericsson.se
	+46 8 585 31454
	
	+46 70 576 1918

	Vice Chairman
	Akishige Noda
	Fujitsu
	aki.noda@jp.fujitsu.com
	+81 44 75 44 196
	+81 44 75 44 147
	

	Vice Chairman
	Alexander Milinski
	Siemens AG
	alexander.milinski@siemens.com
	+49 89 636 75209
	
	+49 175 180 45 12

	Secretary
	Sang-Ui Yoon
	3GPP Support Team
	sang-ui.yoon@etsi.org
	+33 4 92 94 42 97
	+33 4 92 38 52 97
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	TSG SA WG3 Officials:

	Chairman
	Valtteri Niemi
	Nokia
	valtteri.niemi@nokia.com
	+358 50 48 37327
	+358 9 4376 6850
	

	Vice Chairman
	Michael Marcovici
	Lucent Technologies
	marcovici@lucent.com
	+1 630 979 4062
	+1 630 224 9955
	

	Vice Chairman
	Peter Howard
	Vodafone
	peter.howard@vodafone.com
	+44 1635 676206
	+44 1635 231721
	+44 7787 154058

	Secretary
	Maurice Pope
	3GPP Support Team
	maurice.pope@etsi.org
	+33 4 92 94 42 59
	+33 4 92 38 52 59
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	TSG SA WG4 Officials:

	Chairman
	Kari Jarvinen
	Nokia
	kari.ju.jarvinen@nokia.com
	+3587180 35854
	+358 7180 35888
	+358 50 555 0999

	Vice Chairman
	Tomoyuki Ohya
	NTT DoCoMo
	ohya@spg.nttdocomo.co.jp
	+81 3 5563 7241
	+81 3 5563 7269
	

	Vice Chairman
	Vacancy
	
	
	
	
	

	Secretary
	Paolo Usai
	3GPP Support Team
	paolo.usai@etsi.org
	+33 4 92 94 42 36
	+33 4 92 38 52 36
	+33 6 74 40 83 73

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	TSG SA WG5 Officials:

	Chairman
	Michael Truss
	Motorola
	Michael.Truss@motorola.com
	+353 21 511 327
	+353 21 357 635
	

	Vice Chairman
	Thomas Richter
	Cingular Wireless
	thomas.richter@cingular.com
	+1 404 236 5902
	+1 404 236 5949
	

	Vice Chairman
	Christian Toche
	Nortel Networks
	toche@nortelnetworks.com
	+33 1 69 55 44 91
	+33 1 69 55 13 46
	

	Secretary
	Adrian Zoicas
	3GPP Support Team
	adrian.zoicas@etsi.org
	+33 4 92 94 42 21
	+33 4 92 38 52 21
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


A.2
TSG CN Officials

	Position
	Name
	Company
	e-mail
	Telephone
	Fax
	(Mobile Tel.)

	TSG CN Officials:

	Chairman
	Stephen Hayes
	Ericsson
	stephen.hayes@ericsson.com
	+1 972 583 5773
	+1 972 644 3036
	

	Vice Chairman
	Ian Park
	Vodafone
	ian.park@vf.vodafone.co.uk
	+44 1635 673 527
	+44 1635 233 562
	

	Vice Chairman
	Kunihiko Taya
	NEC
	taya@bk.jp.nec.com
	+81 3 3798 6560
	+81 3 3798 4626
	

	Secretary
	David Boswarthick
	3GPP Support Team
	david.boswarthick@etsi.org
	+33 4 92 94 42 78
	+33 4 92 38 52 78
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	TSG CN WG1 Officials:

	Chairman
	Hannu Hietalahti
	Nokia
	hannu.hietalahti@nokia.com
	+358 40 502 1724
	+358 10 505 7999
	+358 40 502 1724

	Vice Chairman
	Andrew Howell
	Motorola Ltd
	andrew.howell@motorola.com
	+44 1256 790 170
	+44 1256 790 190
	+44 77 85 363 850

	Vice Chairman
	Richard Brook
	Samsung Electronics
	richardbrook39@aol.com
	+44 1594 836646
	+44 1784 428629
	+44 7776 181555

	Secretary
	Per J. Jorgensen
	3GPP Support Team
	PerJohan.Jorgensen@etsi.org
	+33 4 92 94 42 31
	+33 4 92 38 52 31
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	TSG CN WG2 Officials:

	Chairman
	Keijo Palviainen
	NOKIA
	keijo.palviainen@nokia.com
	+358 9 511 69669
	+358 9 5112 9253
	+358 40 558 5623

	Vice Chairman
	Rogier Noldus
	Ericsson
	rogier.noldus@etm.ericsson.se
	+31 161 249 400
	+31 161 249 904
	+31 6 516 13908

	Vice Chairman
	Vacancy
	
	
	
	
	

	Secretary
	Andrijana Jurisic
	3GPP Support Team
	andrijana.jurisic@etsi.org
	+33 4 92 94 43 09
	+33 4 92 38 53 09
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	TSG CN WG3 Officials:

	Chairman
	Norbert Klehn
	Siemens
	norbert.klehn@icn.siemens.de
	+49 30 386 290 90
	+49 30 386 44255
	

	Vice Chairman
	Juha Räsänen
	Nokia
	juha.a.rasanen@nokia.com
	+358 40 543 9058
	+358 9 5112 9626
	

	Vice Chairman
	Vacancy
	
	
	
	
	

	Secretary
	David Boswarthick
	3GPP Support Team
	david.boswarthick@etsi.org
	+33 4 92 94 42 78
	+33 4 92 38 52 78
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	TSG CN WG4 Officials:

	Chairman
	Peter Schmitt
	Siemens
	peter.schmitt@icn.siemens.de
	+49 6621 169152
	+49 66 211 69 122
	+4915114016084

	Vice Chairman
	Toshiyuki Tamura
	NEC Corporation
	tamurato@aj.jp.nec.com
	+81 471 85 6706
	+81 471 85 6962
	

	Vice Chairman
	Peter Wild
	Vodafone
	peter.wild@vodafone.com
	+49 211 533 3798
	+49 211 533 3804
	+49 172 7211170

	Secretary
	Kimmo Kymalainen
	3GPP Support Team
	kimmo.kymalainen@etsi.org
	+33 4 92 94 42 38
	+33 4 92 38 52 38
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	TSG CN WG5 Officials:

	Chairman
	Chelo Abarca
	Alcatel
	chelo.abarca@alcatel.fr
	+33 1307 70469
	+33 1307 70230
	

	Vice Chairman
	Musa Unmehopa
	Lucent Technologies
	unmehopa@lucent.com
	+31 35 687 1684
	+31 35 687 5822
	

	Vice Chairman
	Vacancy
	
	
	
	
	

	Secretary
	Adrian Zoicas
	3GPP Support Team
	adrian.zoicas@etsi.org
	+33 4 92 94 42 21
	+33 4 92 38 52 21
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	TSG CN AHG1 (ITU-T Co-ordination) Officials:

	Chairman
	Yun Chao Hu
	Ericsson
	Yun-Chao.Hu@era.ericsson.se
	+ 46 8 508 78153
	
	

	Secretary
	David Boswarthick
	3GPP Support Team
	david.boswarthick@etsi.org
	+33 4 92 94 42 78
	+33 4 92 38 52 78
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


A.3
TSG RAN Officials

	Position
	Name
	Company
	e-mail
	Telephone
	Fax
	(Mobile Tel.)

	TSG RAN Officials:

	Chairman
	Francois Courau
	Alcatel
	francois.courau@alcatel.fr
	+33 1 30 77 94 68
	+33 1 30 67 94 30
	+33 6 08 82 20 22

	Vice Chairman
	Donald Zelmer
	Cingular Wireless LLC
	don.zelmer@cingular.com
	+1 404 236 5912
	+1 404 236 5968
	+1 404 625 7659

	Vice Chairman
	Eisuke Fukuda
	Fujitsu
	efukuda@jp.fujitsu.com
	+81 44 754 4142
	+81 44 754 4186
	

	Secretary
	Cesar Gutierrez
	3GPP Support Team
	cesar.gutierrez@etsi.org
	+33 4 92 94 43 21
	+33 4 92 38 53 21
	+33 6 74 40 83 64

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	TSG RAN WG1 Officials:

	Chairman
	Dirk Gerstenberger
	ERICSSON L.M.
	dirk.gerstenberger@era.ericsson.se
	+46 8 585 33901
	+46 8 508 79600
	

	Vice Chairman
	Masafumi Usuda
	NTT DoCoMo
	usuda@wsp.yrp.nttdocomo.co.jp
	+81 468 40 3190
	+81 468 40 3762
	

	Vice Chairman
	Juho Lee
	Samsung Electronics
	juholee@samsung.com
	+82 31 279 5115
	+82 31 279 5513
	

	Secretary
	Tsukasa SASAKI
	3GPP Support Team
	tsukasa.sasaki@etsi.org
	+33 4 92 94 43 22
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	TSG RAN WG2 Officials:

	Chairman
	Denis Fauconnier
	Nortel
	dfauconn@nortelnetworks.com
	+33 1 39 44 52 87
	+33 1 39 44 50 12
	+33 06 64 04 35 29

	Vice Chairman
	Francesco Grilli
	Qualcomm Europe
	fgrilli@qualcomm.com
	+1 858 845 3742
	+1858 658 2113
	

	Vice Chairman
	Vacancy
	
	
	
	
	

	Secretary
	Claude ARZELIER
	3GPP Support Team
	claude.arzelier@etsi.org
	+33 4 92 94 42 61
	+33 4 92 38 52 61
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	TSG RAN WG3 Officials:

	Chairman
	Alexander Vesely
	Siemens AG
	alexander.vesely@siemens.com
	+43 5 1707 21318
	+43 5 1707 51924
	+43 676 379 2624

	Vice Chairman
	Jim Miller
	InterDigital
	jim.miller@interdigital.com
	+1 516 622 4071
	+1 516 622 0100
	

	Vice Chairman
	Cheng Hock Ng
	NEC
	ngcheng@da.jp.nec.com
	+81 471 85 6706
	+81 471 85 6863
	

	Secretary
	Joern Krause
	3GPP Support Team
	joern.krause@etsi.org
	+33 4 92 94 42 52
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	TSG RAN WG4 Officials:

	Chairman
	Howard Benn
	Motorola
	bennh@ecid.cig.mot.com
	+44 1 793 566266
	+44 1 793 566225
	

	Vice Chairman
	Takaharu Nakamura
	Fujitsu / ARIB
	poco@flab.fujitsu.co.jp
	+81 44 754 3850
	
	

	Vice Chairman
	Vacancy
	
	
	
	
	

	Secretary
	Cesar Gutierrez
	3GPP Support Team
	cesar.gutierrez@etsi.org
	+33 4 92 94 43 21
	+33 4 92 38 53 21
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3GPP Ad-hoc group on ITU-R (internal) co-ordination:

	Contact person
	Nicola Magnani
	CSELT
	nicola.magnani@cselt.it
	+39 011 228 7089
	+39 011 228 5295
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


A.4
TSG T Officials

	Position
	Name
	Company
	e-mail
	Telephone
	Fax
	(Mobile Tel.)

	TSG T Officials:

	Chairman
	Sang-Keun Park
	Samsung Electronics
	skpark@samsung.com
	+82 31 2795300
	+82 31 279 5265
	+82-11-349-6535

	Vice Chairman
	Ed Ehrlich
	Nokia
	ed.ehrlich@nokia.com
	+1 972 894 4495
	+1 972 894 5525
	+1 214 707 0812

	Vice Chairman
	Kevin Holley
	BT
	kevin.holley@bt.com
	+44 1473 605604
	+44 1473 623794
	+44 7802 220811

	Secretary
	Friedhelm Rodermund
	3GPP Support Team
	friedhelm.rodermund@etsi.org
	+33 4 92 94 43 24
	+33 4 92 38 53 24
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	TSG T WG1 Officials:

	Chairman
	Phillip Brown
	3
	phillip.brown@three.co.uk
	+44 1628 765465
	+44 1628 766012
	+44 7799 628410

	Vice Chairman
	Dan Fox
	Anritsu Ltd
	dan.fox@eu.anritsu.com
	+44 7909 983357
	+44 1582 433 276
	

	Vice Chairman
	Hisashi Nakagomi
	NTT DoCoMo
	hisashi@cet.yrp.nttdocomo.co.jp
	+81-468-40-3100
	+81-468-40-3733
	

	Secretary
	Lidia Salmeron
	3GPP Support Team
	lidia.salmeron@etsi.org
	+33 4 92 94 43 49
	+33 4 92 38 53 49
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	TSG T WG2 Officials:

	Chairman
	Ian Harris
	Teleca
	ian.harris@teleca.com
	+44  1225 481 188
	
	

	Vice Chairman
	Paul Voskar
	Nokia
	paul.voskar@nokia.com
	+44 1252 867427
	+44 1252 865693
	+44 7771 980 062

	Vice Chairman
	Vacancy
	
	
	
	
	

	Secretary
	Friedhelm Rodermund
	3GPP Support Team
	friedhelm.rodermund@etsi.org
	+33 4 92 94 43 24
	+33 4 92 38 53 24
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	TSG T WG3 Officials:

	Chairman
	Nigel Barnes
	Motorola
	nigel.barnes@motorola.com
	+44 1256 790 169
	+44 1 256 790 190
	+44 7785 31 86 31

	Vice Chairman
	Jean-Francois Rubon
	Gemplus Card International
	jean-francois.rubon@gemplus.com
	+33 4 42 36 66 39
	+33 4 42 36 41 00
	+33 6 88 38 76 65

	Vice Chairman
	Paul JOLIVET
	DoCoMo Europe
	jolivet@docomo.fr
	+33 1 56 88 30 30
	+33 1 56 88 30 45
	+33 6 84 77 71 71

	Secretary
	Claus Dietze
	3GPP Support Team
	claus.dietze@etsi.org
	+33 4 9294 42 90
	+33 4 92 38 52 90
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


A.5
TSG GERAN Officials

	Position
	Name
	Company
	e-mail
	Telephone
	Fax
	(Mobile Tel.)

	TSG GERAN Officials:

	Convenor
	Niels Andersen
	MOTOROLA
	npa001@email.mot.com
	+45 43 48 81 10
	+45 43 48 80 01
	+45 4018 4793

	Vice Chairman
	Michael Färber 
	Siemens
	michael.faerber@icn.siemens.de
	+49 89722 24935
	+49 89722 24450
	+49 171 334 0786

	Vice Chairman
	Marc Grant
	SBC Communications
	marc.grant@sbc.com
	+1 512 372 5834
	+1 512 372 5891
	+1 925 3477

	Secretary
	Paolo Usai
	3GPP Support Team
	paolo.usai@etsi.org
	+33 4 92 94 42 36
	+33 4 92 38 52 36
	+33 6 74 40 83 73

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	TSG GERAN WG1 & WG3 Officials:

	Convenor
	Niels Andersen
	MOTOROLA
	npa001@email.mot.com
	+45 43 48 81 10
	+45 43 48 80 01
	+45 4018 4793

	Vice Chairman
	Vacancy
	
	
	
	
	

	Vice Chairman
	Vacancy
	
	
	
	
	

	Secretary
	Paolo Usai
	3GPP Support Team
	paolo.usai@etsi.org
	+33 4 92 94 42 36
	+33 4 92 38 52 36
	+33 6 74 40 83 73

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	TSG GERAN WG2 Officials:

	Chairman
	José Luis Carrizo Martinez
	Vodafone
	jose-luis.carrizo@vodafone.co.uk
	+44 1635 676093
	+44 1635 231847
	+44 1635 676093

	Vice Chairman
	Vacancy
	
	
	
	
	

	Vice Chairman
	Vacancy
	
	
	
	
	

	Secretary
	Gert Thomasen
	3GPP Support Team
	gert.thomasen@etsi.org
	+33 4 92 94 43 84
	+33 4 92 38 53 84
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	TSG GERAN WG3 and WG1 ALMALGAMATED:

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	TSG GERAN WG4 & WG5 Officials:

	Chairman
	Ilya Gonorovsky
	Motorola Inc.
	i.gonorovsky@motorola.com
	+1 732 762 7082
	+1 732 878 8001
	

	Vice Chairman
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Vice Chairman
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Secretary
	Michael Clayton
	3GPP Support Team
	michael.clayton@etsi.org
	+33 4 92 94 42 28
	+33 4 92 38 52 28
	+33 6 74 40 83 68

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	TSG GERAN WG5 and WG4 ALMALGAMATED:
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